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Access to data collected at Serowe, Phikwe, Francistown and Maun

16/11/2021 08:36 - Emily Shava

Status: Resolved
Priority: Normal
Assignee: moffat motlhanka
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:

16/11/2021

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

May you kindly give me access to the other AZD 1222 sites EDC so | can review data.

History

#1 - 17/01/2022 08:53 - moffat motlhanka

- Status changed from New to Resolved

24/04/2025

1/1




